Chart: Chrono Log  { 7:58:00 - 15:21:00 )

Altitude

High 4223 m
Lo 3403 m
Avg 3524 m

Ascent 03:24.00
Flat 01:41.00
Descent 02:19.00

Ascent ! Descent

Max asc
Bwg asc
Tot asc

Max dsc
Aug dsc
Tot dse

11 mi'min
5 mimmin
1014 m

18 mimin
T mimin
1031 m

Monte Rosa 2006

2006-08-22 Tue

Rif. Emiele d’ Ayas — Zwillinge — Castor — Rif. Emiele d’ Ayas

Suunto Activity Manager

29.8.2006

Vladimir Dynda 2006-08-30
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Altitude

4 200
4 150
4100
4 030
4 000
3 830
3 900
3 850
3 800
3750
3700
3 630
3 600
3 550
3 500
3 450



